Week 1

4:15
4:42

5:09
5:36
6:03
6:30
6:57

bye-week

Week 4

4:15
4:42
5:09
5:36
6:03
6:30

6:57

STHRFINDES

Jan 12th

FC Elite
UP BlueA
FCSF
GFS
SFGE

Starfinder Winter League Schedule

UP BlueA
GFS
FC Elite
FCSF
Masterman

UPS SFGE
Masterman UPS
Lincoln SFU

UP BlueB

SF Fuego
SF Free

Feb 2nd

UP BlueB
FCSF
SF Fuego
FCSF

FC Elite
UP BlueB
FC Elite
SF Fuego
SFGE

UPS

SFU

Lincoln
(€] 3
SF Free
UP BlueA

Masterman

Week 2 Jan19th

4:15
4:42

UP BlueB
SF Fuego
SF Free
SF Fuego
SFU

Lincoln
UP BlueB
Lincoln
SF Free
Masterman

5:09
5:36

6:03

6:30 SFU UPS
6:57 UPS Masterman
bye-week
UP BlueA SFGE

GFS

FCSF
FC Elite

Feb 9th

Week 5

4:15
4:42
5:09
5:36

6:03

UP BlueA
GFS
FC Elite

Lincoln

UP Blue B
UP Blue B
GFS
FC Elite
UPS

Masterman

{8 Masterman SFGE
6:57 SFGE UPS
bye-week
SF Fuego SFU

FCSF

SF Free

STHRFINDES

Week 3 Jan26th

4:15
4:42

GFS Lincoln
UP BlueA
SF Free
SF Free

Masterman

Lincoln
GFS
UP BlueA
SFU

5:09
5:36

6:03

6:30 SFU SFGE
6G:57 SFGE Masterman
bye-week
UP BlueB UPS

SF Fuego

FC Elite
FCSF

Feb 16th

Week 6

4:15
4:42
5:09
5:36

6:03

UP BlueA
SF Fuego
FCSF

GFS
SFU

FCSF
UP BlueA
SF Free
SF Fuego

Masterman

6:30 SFU UPS
6:57 Masterman UPS

bye-week
Lincoln SFGE

UP BlueB

FC Elite



Week7 Feb 23th

4:15
4:42 Lincoln
5:09 SF Free
5:36 FC Elite
6:03

SF Fuego

Masterman

Lincoln
FCSF

UP BlueB

SF Free
SFU

6:30 SFU SFGE
6:57 SFGE Masterman
bye-week
UP BlueA UPS

GFS

Week 8 March 2nd

4:15
4:42

— PLAYOFFS - TBD
5:09

5:36

6:03

SFGE

6:30 SFGE UPS
6:57 UPS SFU
bye-week
Masterman
Boys Teams Girls Teams
AT Team Fuego SFU SF United
&Yl FC Starfinder SFGE |G-Elite
S RddTSMl Free Agents UPS United Philly U15 Girls
@M FC Elite Masterman [Masterman High School

GFS
Lincoln
UP BlueA
UP BlueB

Germantown Friends
Abraham Lincoln HS
United Philly Blue A
United Philly Blue B




